
New England 

Healthcare Resource List 
Fire Protection Systems  

Specified Technologies 
Mark Izsa 

(973) 271-8894 
mizsa@stifirestop.com 
www.stifirestop.com 

 Surface Materials Solutions 
DuPont Surfaces 
Matthew Aubin 
(603) 689-6778 

Matthew.J.Aubin@dupont.com 
www.corian.com ▪ www.zodiaq.com 

High Performance Barn Doors 
AD Systems  

Tysen Gannon 
 (206) 931-1622 

Tysen.Gannon@specADsystems.com  
www.specadsystems.com 

Construction 
DPR Construction 

Jim Berry 
(508) 944-6969 

JimBe@dpr.com 
www.dpr.com 

Energy Mgmt/Intelligent Facilities Solutions 
Schneider Electric 
Estelle Schweizer 
(978) 975-9543 

estelle.schweizer@schneider-electric.com 
www.schneider-electric.com 

Architecture & Design 
ARRAY 

Jennifer O’Donnell 
(646) 427-9123 

JODonnell@array-architects.com  
www.array-architects.com  

Real Estate/Facility Management Software 
Planon 

Phil Russell 
(617) 842-9206 

phil.russell@planonsoftware.com 
www.planonsoftware.com 

Air Filtration 
Camfil - Dave Blackwell 

(806) 773-8408, dave.blackwell@camfil.com  
Alan Oulett, Filter Sales & Service 

aouellet@filtersales.com, (781) 254-2442 
www.camfil.com 

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Mike Hargrave 

Revista 
(443) 949-8794 

mike@revistamed.com 
www.revistamed.com 

BIM Software & Training 
Imaginit 

Peter Costanzo  
(203) 529-3279 

pcostanzo@rand.com 
www.imaginit.com 

Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132, gfischer@squarefootage.net  

www.squarefootage.net  

Firestop Contracting/Firestop Barrier Management 
Gleeson Powers 
Aideen Doneski  
(508) 553-0800  

aideen@gpi-firestop.com 
www.gpi-firestop.com  

 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Health Care Institute, an IFMA Alliance Partner 

Mike Wood, President 
(720) 633-3705, mwood@hcinstitute.info 

www.hcinstitute.info  

Sound Masking & Noise Control 
Archoustics Northeast 

Kevin Caron 
(617) 918-7811 

kcaron@archoustics-northeast.com 
www.logison.com 
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